
Name Firm Email

Ariganjan (Gary) S. Guleria, PE A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC agceng@agceng.com

Amit Guleria, PE, LEED AP A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC aguleria@agceng.com

Dennis Cavaliere A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC dcavaliere@agceng.com

Zachary Tatum A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC ztatum@agceng.com

Rebecca Culver A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC rculver@agceng.com

Navin Natarajan AECOM Navin.Natarajan@aecom.com

Guy Zummo AECOM Guy.Zummo@aecom.com

Paul Krieger AECOM Paul.Krieger@aecom.com

Anthony Pastore AECOM anthony.pastore@aecom.com 

Ali Catik AECOM acatik@aecom.com

Brandon Schein AECOM brandon.schein@aecom.com

Ladislau Leitner AECOM ladislau.leitner@aecom.com

Bob Caton Aeroterm bcaton@aeroterm.com

Greg Russell Aeroterm grussell@aeroterm.com

Alex Brodsky Aeroterm abrodsky@realterm.com 

Jennifer Carter Aeroterm jcarter@aeroterm.com

Stephen Powell Aeroterm spowell@realterm.com 

Kelly Fleming Aeroterm kfleming@realterm.com

Katie Legue Aeroterm klegue@realterm.com

James Keating Aeroterm jkeating@realterm.com

Steve Forrer AFCO sforrer@aviationfacilities.com

Eli Gregory AFCO egregory@aviationfacilities.com

Greg Meleski AFCO gmeleski@aviationfacilities.com

Dan Ungerleider AFCO dungerleider@aviationfacilities.com

Chuck Stipancic AFCO cstipancic@aviationfacilities.com

Ronald Factor Airis USA LLC rfactor@airis.com

Michael L. Minear Airport Property Solutions, LLC minearaero@gmail.com

Jared Azcuy Alliance Ground International jazcuy@allianceground.com

Warren Jones Alliance Ground International wjones@allianceground.com

Warren Jones Alliance Ground International LLC wjones@allianceground.com

Walter Weems American Airlines Walter.Weems@aa.com

Anthony Pace American Airlines anthony.pace@aa.com

Randall Gorski American Airlines Randall.Gorski@aa.com

Thomas Bosco American Corporate Airport Partners tbosco@ACAPInfra.com

Ronan Byrne American Corporate Airport Partners rbyrne@ACAPInfra.com

Said Nashashibi American Triple I Partners snashashibi@tripleipartners.com

John Paul Cisneros American Triple I Partners jpcisneros@tripleipartners.com

Carlton Bryd American Triple I Partners cbryd@tripleipartners.com

Said Nashashibi American Triple I Partners snashashibi@tripleipartners.com 

Lauren Lake American Triple I Partners llake@tripleipartners.com 

Jenny Buckley Arup Jenny.Buckley@arup.com

Tom Kennedy Arup Tom.Kennedy@arup.com

Ronnie Gensler Arup Ronnie.Gensler@arup.com

Lindsay Higgins Arup Lindsay.Higgins@arup.com

Sergio Callen Atkins North America Inc.: Sergio.Callen@atkinsglobal.com

Ben Goebel Atkins North America Inc.: Benedikt.Goebel@atkinsglobal.com

Steve Kahle Atkins North America Inc.: Tsteve.kahle@atkinsglobal.com

Chris Keefe AURRIGO ckeefe@aurrigo.com

John Williams Autocase John.williams@autocase.com

Michael Catik Bay Crane mcatik@baycrane.com

Michael Kirschman          BRAVO Inc.  michael.kirschman@bravoinc.com

Development and Operations of Air Cargo Facilities at 

John F. Kennedy International Airport Registration List
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Name Firm Email

Elan Abneri                       BRAVO Inc.  elan.abneri@bravoinc.com

David Tweedy                   BRAVO Inc.  david.tweedy@bravoinc.com

Chuck Dennie Burns cdennie@burns-group.com

Nick Tromba Burns ntromba@burns-group.com

Alexis Osborn Burns aosborn@burns-group.com

Cliff Bollmann CallisonRTKL cliff.bollmann@crtkl.com

Kap Malik CallisonRTKL kap.malik@crtkl.com

Nick Hutchinson CallisonRTKL nick.hutchincon@arcadis.com

Rex Edwards Campbell-Hill Aviation Group, LLC redwards@av-econ.com

Jeffery Scheferman CCR Airports jeff.scheferman@ccr-usa.com

Gregory Huang CCR Airports gregory.huang@ccr-usa.com

John Carver CCR Airports jcarver.ccr@gmail.com

Steven Summers Citigroup steven.summers@citi.com

Francisco X Pineda Columbia University fp2033@columbia.edu

Kristy Orlandi Richmond Construction Recruiters America Staffing, Inc. kristy@crastaffing.com

Susan Grawe Corgan Susan.Grawe@corgan.com

	Jay Liese Corgan Jay.Liese@corgan.com

Farhad Mody Corgan Farhad.Mody@corgan.com

Rick Ryan Corgan Rick.Ryan@corgan.com

David Alvarez  CPMNA dalvarez@cpmna.com

Gia Mainiero DattnerArchitects gmainiero@dattner.com

James Bonanno DeSimone Consulting Engineers james.bonanno@de-simone.com

Jinsun Parque DeSimone Consulting Engineers jinsun.parque@de-simone.com

Diana Gerges DeSimone Consulting Engineers diana.gerges@de-simone.com

Elise A. Liftin Deutsche Post DHL - Global Business Services Elise.liftin@dhl.com

Viola I. Sanchez Deutsche Post DHL - Global Business Services viola.sanchez@dhl.com

abby agboola Fadmo logistics and Nubi Consulting mms.abby@gmail.com 

Fadmo logistics and Nubi Consulting info@nubiconsult.net

Christopher Eattock Faithful+Gould, Christopher.Eattock@fgould.com

Walid Fayssal Faithful+Gould, Walid.fayssal@fgould.com

Franco Eleuteri FE&A  -Franco Eleuteri & Assoc. francoe@att.net 

David R. Fiore FedEx david.fiore@fedex.com

John Formosa FHWA John.Formosa@dot.gov

Amalia Hernandez Foit-Albert Associates, Architecture, Engineering and Surveying, P.C. ahernandez@foit-albert.com

Ty Osbaugh                      Gensler ty_osbaugh@gensler.com

Erin Anthony                      Gensler erin_anthony@gensler.com

Matthew Johnson Gensler matthew_johnson@gensler.com

Richard Bensman              Gensler Richard_bensman@gensler.com

Derrick Choi                       Gensler Derrick_choi@gensler.com

Kim Denizard Grace Industries kdenizard@hauglandllc.com

Timothy Mullarkey Grace Industries Tmullarkey@gracecivil.com

Steve Lewent Graf & Lewent Architects, LLP s.lewent@glarchitects

Eugene Moretti Guth DeConzo, Consulting Engineers, PC emoretti@guthdeconzo.com

Paul Connolly Henderson Rogers pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com

Elaine Rogers Henderson Rogers erogers@hendersonrogers.com

Angelo Arzano HOK angelo.arzano@hok.com

Paul Auguste HOK paul.auguste@hok.com

Robert Chicas HOK robert.chicas@hok.com

Kaven Swan HOK Kaven.Swan@hok.com

Sara Barone HOK sara.barone@hok.com

Mike Burnett Holder Construction Co mburnett@holder.com

Jessica Rondash Holt Construction jrondash@holtcc.com

Atul Paralkar Holt Construction aparalkar@holtcc.com

Shawn Cannata INEIGHT shawn.cannata@ineight.com

Joe Hammill INEIGHT Joe.Hammill@ineight.com

JOHN F. DEVLIN, PE Jensen Hughes jdevlin@jensenhughes.com

Gary Luczak Johnson, Kukata & Lucchesi Engineers, PC GLuczak@adci-corp.com

Cedrick Johnson Johnson, Kukata & Lucchesi Engineers, PC cjohnson@adci-corp.com 

Greg Fredrickson Johnson, Kukata & Lucchesi Engineers, PC gfredrickson@adci-corp.com

Mahesh Kukata Johnson, Kukata & Lucchesi Engineers, PC MKukata@adci-corp.com

Alan Peljovich Johnson, Kukata & Lucchesi Engineers, PC APeljovich@adci-corp.com

Rory Johnson LANGAN rjohnston@langan.com

Jeffrey Stoicescu LANGAN jstoicescu@langan.com

Vito D’Anna Lufthansa Cargo Vito.danna@dlh.de

David Ploog M2P ploog@m2p.net

Jeffery Oboy M2P oboy@m2p.net

Lana Kleimann M2P kleimann@m2p.net

Daniel Nurzai M2P nurzai@m2p.net

Carol Schwam M2P schwam@m2p.net
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Name Firm Email

Kim Threlfall Matrix New World kthrelfall@matrixneworld.com

Chris Chalk Mott MacDonald Chris.Chalk@mottmac.com

Luisa Gonzalez Mott MacDonald luisa.gonzalez@mottmac.com

Patrick Ziegler Mott MacDonald Patrick.Ziegler@mottmac.com

Rudy Singh MSN Air Service, Inc. rudy@msnairservice.com 

Deo Sookdeo MSN Air Service, Inc. deo@msnairservice.com

Steven Taber MSN Air Service, Inc. staber@leechtishman.com 

Ken Paskar MSN Air Service, Inc. kpaskar@blackrockgroup.com

John Bratichak MSN Air Service, Inc. jr@jnbarchitects.com

Norman Siegel MSN Air Service, Inc. nsiegel@stellp.com

Roopnarine Singh MSN Air Service, Inc.        rudy@msnairservice.com 

Nervana Singh MSN Air Service, Inc.        nervana@msnairservice.com

David Rosenberg New York State Department of Transportation david.rosenberg@dot.ny.gov

Jim Steven PANYNJ jsteven@panynj.gov 

John Gemmell Pegasus johntransborder@gmail.com

Brian Cochran Pegasus bcochran@pegasus.aero

John Gemmell Pegasus johntransborder@gmail.com

Brian Cochran Pegasus bcochran@pegasus.aero

Pavan Kumar Narendrula Precision Engineering & Contracting, Inc. pknarendrula@precisioneng.us

Sal Furnari PrimeFlight Aviation  sfurnari@primeflight.com

Enrique Clemente Gaspar-López PROINTEC S.A.U. eclementeg@prointec.es

Clara​ Sanchez Prologis csanchez@prologis.com

Kees t’Sas Prologis ktsas@prologis.com

Jean-Pierre Tabet Reach Airports LLC jp.tabet@us.munich-airport.com

Christopher Liese Reach Airports LLC cliese@reachairports.com

David Pereira Related Companies David.Pereira@Related.com

Emad Lotfalla Related Companies Emad.Lotfalla@related.com

Glenn Goldstein Related Companies ggoldstein@related.com

Brian Craig RND Consultants, Inc. briancraig@rndconsultants.net

Ralph Tragale RT-Connects Ralph@RT-Connects.com

Renée Sacks Sacks Communications rsacks@sackscom.com

Krista Gobins Sacks Communications kgobins@sackscom.com

Krista Gobins Sackscom kgobins@sackscom.com 

Zachary Smith SEIU 32BJ zsmith@seiu32bj.org

Shelly Singh Shelco Aviation LLC shelly@msnairservice.com

Robert Luckey    Skanska USA Building Robert.luckey@skanska.com

Sarah Epifano Skanska USA Building sarah.epifano@sknaska.com

Mr. Syeed Farooq Stafford Construction Group LLC farooq@straffordgroup.com

Kevin Doyle Stantec Consulting Kevin.Doyle@stantec.com

Legh Bartlett Stantec Consulting leigh.bartlett@stantec.com

Sergiu Pelau Syska Hennessy spelau@syska.com

Sarah Andrews TAS Airport Services sarah.andrews@tasinc.aero

Kristen P. Gonzalez Tellabs Enterprise Systems kristen.gonzalez@tellabs.com

joel.fischer@tellabs.com Tellabs Enterprise Systems joel.fischer@tellabs.com

Seth O. Kaye Tonio Burgos & Associates, Inc. skaye@tonioburgos.com

Peter Tully Tully Construction Ptully@tullyconstruction.com 

Kenny Tully Tully Construction Ktully@tullyconstruction.com

Jimmy Tully Tully Construction jtully@tullyconstruction.com 

Tommy Olesczuk Tully Construction TOlesczuk@tullyconstruction.com

Peter Mazza Tully Construction MazzaMan@tullyconstruction.com  

Ed Berg Tully Construction Eberg@tullyconstruction.com

Monte Chakravarti Tully Construction MChakravarti@tullyconstruction.com  

Dee Philips Tully Construction dphilips@tullyconstruction.com 

William (Bill) Myers, P. E. TY Lin International william.myers@tylin.com

Chris Bergstrom UBS Financial Services Inc. chris.bergstrom@ubs.com

Conor Lanz UBS Financial Services Inc. conor.lanz@ubs.com

Trey Hettinger UPS hjhettinger@ups.com

Jonah Thompson Vanderlande Industries Inc Jonah.Thompson@vanderlande.com

Gijs Bartelet Vanderlande Industries Inc Gijs.Bartelet@vanderlande.com

Jim Silvester VRH Construction J.Silvester@vrhcorp.com

Jimmy A. Menoscal VRX, Inc. jimmy.menoscal@vrxglobal.com

Erik Logan Walsh Construction elogan@walshgroup.com 

Vaughn Brownlee Walsh Construction vbrownlee@walshgroup.com 

Mahendra Singh Watertown Establishment Inc. mahendra@msnservice.com

Michael Webber Webber Air Cargo webberaircargo@gmail.com

Erin Gruver Westport Group Egruver@westportgrp.com

Michael W. Simpson WFS msimpson@wfs.aero

Christophe Ardellier WFS cardellier@wfs.aero

Liane C Kelly                     WFS lkelly@wfs.aero

Rinzing Wangyal              WFS rwangyal@wfs.aero 

Matthew Dicker Wildflower Ltd matt@wildflowerltd.com

David Johnson Wildflower Ltd david@wildflowerltd.com

Raphael De Niro Wildflower Ltd raphael@wildflowerltd.com

Allan Horton Wildflower Ltd allan@wildflowerltd.com

Indhira Figuereo WSP indhira.figuereo@wsp.com

Beth DeAngelo WSP USA Inc. Beth.DeAngelo@wsp.com

Michael Dacosta WSP USA Inc. Michael.Dacosta@wsp.com

Gabriella Yannotti WSP USA Inc. Gabriella.Yannotti@wsp.com 
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